
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MARCH 15, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I

3 #2 #7 #9 #10 #10Z #11C #11K #12 #13B#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Bauman S. Fox K. Anderson B. Baker A. Stay, Jr.

1 KAW YAM HON HON KAW SUZ HON KAW HONHON

1 17.932 17.506 17.667 17.884 18.142 19.316 19.276 17.848 18.70017.710

2 17.699 18.007 17.701 17.870 17.895 19.371 17.973 19.102 18.42317.630

3 17.847 17.599 17.654 17.762 17.770 19.439 17.828 17.781 19.58317.694

4 17.871 17.377 17.779 17.730 19.151 19.980 17.777 18.43117.623

998 17.699 17.377 17.654 17.762 17.730 19.151 17.828 17.777 18.423MIN 17.623

17.932 18.007 17.779 17.884 18.142 19.439 19.980 19.102 19.583MAX 17.710

17.837 17.622 17.700 17.839 17.884 19.319 18.764 18.127 18.784AVG 17.664

3 #15 #17 #19 #20 #23 #26B #27 #28 #29#14B
2 B. Hazel N. Cheza H. Wiles I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. L. Carson R. Pearson S. Russell J. Mataya

1 HON KAW HON HON YAM HON YAM HON KAWHON

1 18.295 33.588 18.270 17.817 18.068 17.936 17.785 18.026 18.06118.227

2 18.429 17.714 18.020 17.771 17.907 17.782 17.657 18.090 18.00418.045

3 17.951 17.617 17.891 17.590 17.914 17.847 17.555 17.957 18.33118.162

4 18.053 17.965 17.485 17.827 17.756 17.542 17.870 17.99319.244

998 17.951 17.617 17.891 17.485 17.827 17.756 17.542 17.870 17.993MIN 18.045

18.429 17.714 18.270 17.817 18.068 17.936 17.785 18.090 18.331MAX 19.244

18.182 17.666 18.037 17.666 17.929 17.830 17.635 17.986 18.097AVG 18.420

3 #32 #33 #33E #34 #35 #37 #41 #42 #43P#30
2 B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Schnabel Jr. M. Avila J. DeRuyter B. Mueller J. Wood B. Hazel B. Smith D. Carter

1 KAW SUZ HON HON HON SUZ HON HON HONHON

1 18.027 17.837 18.130 18.052 17.986 18.089 18.033 17.973 17.87118.028

2 18.041 17.747 18.157 18.442 17.882 17.808 18.016 17.768 17.97717.571

3 18.077 17.799 17.667 17.985 17.801 17.738 17.917 17.728 17.81717.541

4 17.970 17.926 18.401 18.018 17.793 17.814 18.115 17.828 19.37417.549

998 17.970 17.747 17.667 17.985 17.793 17.738 17.917 17.728 17.817MIN 17.541

18.077 17.926 18.401 18.442 17.986 18.089 18.115 17.973 19.374MAX 18.028

18.029 17.827 18.089 18.124 17.866 17.862 18.020 17.824 18.260AVG 17.672

3 #44C #49 #51Z #53 #54 #55K #58 #60 #61#44
2 B. Robinson C. Sconyers C. Cose S. Raggio D. Taylor M. Rush D. Erickson A. Carpinello E. Beers D. Crow

1 HON HON HON YAM SUZ YAM HON YAM HONHON

1 17.876 17.958 18.523 18.201 17.953 18.939 17.939 18.303 18.46017.954

2 17.659 17.714 18.061 17.900 17.863 18.678 17.903 18.259 18.41317.629

3 17.644 17.681 17.866 17.769 18.145 18.790 17.870 18.070 18.08817.539

4 17.918 17.743 19.333 17.670 17.869 18.384 18.787 17.900 18.08817.462

998 17.644 17.681 17.866 17.670 17.863 18.384 17.870 17.900 18.088MIN 17.462

17.918 17.958 19.333 18.201 18.145 18.939 18.787 18.303 18.460MAX 17.954

17.774 17.774 18.446 17.885 17.958 18.698 18.125 18.133 18.262AVG 17.646

3 #65 #67W #69 #69F #71 #73 #80 #90 #91#64A
2 E. Baer C. Texter B. Lehfeldt J. Halbert B. Evans D. Mullen II D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Hartrich M. Martin

1 HON YAM YAM YAM HON HON HON HON HONKAW

1 18.057 18.271 17.867 18.093 17.665 18.045 18.296 18.112 17.97318.365

2 17.758 18.086 18.255 17.966 17.570 17.764 18.251 17.671 17.68318.278

3 17.975 18.086 17.805 18.039 17.599 17.746 18.026 17.864 17.81017.832

4 17.715 19.253 17.790 17.697 17.560 17.723 17.943 17.642 17.57918.131

998 17.715 18.086 17.790 17.697 17.560 17.723 17.943 17.642 17.579MIN 17.832

18.057 19.253 18.255 18.093 17.665 18.045 18.296 18.112 17.973MAX 18.365

17.876 18.424 17.929 17.949 17.599 17.820 18.129 17.822 17.761AVG 18.152
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3 #95 #98#92
2 K. Vance J. Beach K. Kolkman

1 KAW KAWHON

1 18.245 18.11518.462

2 18.058 17.82918.190

3 17.803 18.16418.071

4 17.656 17.71117.810

5 57.284

6 17.824

7 18.005

8 17.844

998 17.656 17.711MIN 17.810

18.245 18.164MAX 18.462

17.919 17.955AVG 18.133
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